
 

2026  - Student Term Dates  
 
 
Please see below the 2026 Catholic Education Tasmania School 
Calendar: 
 
Term One: 
Students Resume: ​ Friday, 6 February 2026 
Term 1 Concludes: ​ Thursday, 16 April 2026 
 
EASTER: NON-ATTENDANCE DAY 
Good Friday - 3rd April 2026 
Easter Monday -  6th April 2026  
Easter Tuesday -  7th April 2026 
 
Term Two: 
Students Resume: ​ Monday, 4 May 2026 
Term 2 Concludes: ​ Friday, 10 July 2026 
 
Term Three: 
Students Resume: ​ Tuesday, 28 July 2026 
Term 3 Concludes: ​ Friday, 2 October 2026 
 
Term Four: 
Students Resume: ​ Tuesday, 19 October 2026 
 
Student free day:          Friday, 23 October 2026 
 
Term 4 Concludes: ​ Thursday, 17 December 2026 
 


